ONCOLOGY
NURSING
MONTH
 MAY 2012
Oncology Nursing Month is a chance to recognize the
outstanding contributions of oncology nurses. With the
help of thousands of nurses, the official theme selected for
2012 is Oncology Nursing: Lifting Spirits, Touching Lives.

Order online at www.ons.org/nursingmonth 3Order online at www.ons.org/nursingmonth
GIFTS
HOW TO ORDER
(ON19) NEW! Flexi Book Light Book light with extra bright
white LED light. Attaches to book, can also be used as a
bookmark. Slide switch to turn on / off. Batteries included.
1-10 $3.75, 11+ $3.65
(ON20) Keylite Oval plastic keylite allows you to have a
light at your fingertips at night when locking your car or
house. Press button to activate LED light. Split ring key ring.
1-10 $1.99, 11+ $1.79
(ON21) Neoprene Electronics Case Handy case for cell
phone, PDA, MP3, etc. Includes carabiner for attachment.
1-3/4" x 2-1/2" 1-10 $2.99, 11+ $2.75
(ON22) ID Holder 40" long auto-retract
cord makes it a cinch to display your ID.
Quality swivel alligator clip attachment
and sealed weather-resistant case.
1-10 $3.99, 11+ $3.49
(ON23) Nursing Chocolate Bar Make
this your dessert treat during your
Oncology Nursing Month celebration.
This 2" x 5" bar is made from finest
Belgian chocolate and is guaranteed
fresh for 1 year. Features the “Nursing
is a Work of Heart” wrapper and molded
chocolate. Sold in lots of 50 bars.
$99.99 per box of 50. Call for pricing
on more than 10 boxes.
(ON24) BESTSELLER! Folding Umbrella Manual opening. Polyester
canopy with matching case. 3-section folding shaft. Signature
Balmain leatherette handle with wrist strap. Folds up to only 9" long.
1-10 $16.99, 11+ $15.99
1. ORDER ONLINE: www.ons.org/nursingmonth
2. ORDER BY FAX: 847-963-8200
3. �ORDER BY MAIL: Jim Coleman, Ltd., Dept. ON-12,
1500 S Hicks Rd, Ste 400, Rolling Meadows IL 60008
Allow 2-3 weeks for regular delivery. Order early to
ensure timely delivery for Oncology Nursing Month.
CONTACT INFO:
847-963-8100 (customer service)
847-963-8200 (fax)
Jim Coleman, Ltd. Is ONS/ONS
Foundation’s official supplier of
Oncology Nursing Month products.
(ON19)
(ON20)
(ON21)
(ON22)
(ON23)(ON24)
Order online at www.ons.org/nursingmonth4 Order online at www.ons.org/nursingmonth
Subtotal
9.5% Tax (IL only)
Shipping/Handling†
*Invoice Fee
TOTAL
*�Company P.O.s under $100 min.
METHOD OF PAYMENT (check one)
  �Pre-Payment: make checks payable to Jim Coleman, Ltd.
  �VISA/MasterCard/American Express: Fax to
1-847-963-8200, or online: www.ons.org/nursingmonth
CARD #				              EXP. DATE
  �Purchase Order ($100 minimum):
Fax to 1-847-963-8200 NO PHONE ORDERS
1. The vendor on your purchase order must be
Jim Coleman, Ltd.
2. PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE FAXED. Submit a copy
of the actual purchase order document with completed
order form. Purchase requisitions are not acceptable.
3. *Purchase orders under the $100 min will incur a $5
invoicing fee. Please include this charge as a line item.